
Tuition & 
Mand. 

Fees 
Resident

34
-
-

39
-

73

Amherst
Boston
Dartmouth
Lowell
Medical School
TOTAL

DEGREES CONFERRED (2016 – 2017)

Associate TOTALDoctorateMaster’sBachelor’s

1,392
994
403

1,018
66

3,873

367
81
67

110
192
817

6,111
2,658
1,421
2,564

-
12,754

7,904
3,733
1,891
3,731

258
17,517

Amherst
Boston
Dartmouth
Lowell

Amherst
Boston
Dartmouth
Dartmouth Law
Lowell
Medical School
    Biomed
    Medical
    Nursing

     

$15,411
$13,828
$13,571
$14,800

UNDERGRADUATE

GRADUATE

Total 
T&F 

and R&B 
Resident 

Room 
&

Board

Tuition & 
Mand. 

Fees 
Non-Res

Total 
T&F 

and R&B 
Non-Res

ANNUAL STUDENT COSTS (2017 - 2018)
Tuition & Mandatory Fees

$14,883
$36,678

$14,778
$43,278

$16,087
$17,730
$15,854
$27,016
$15,040

$33,477
$32,985
$28,285
$31,865

$12,258
N/A

$12,753
$12,495

$27,669
N/A

$26,324
$27,295

$32,690
$34,270
$28,285
$35,413
$26,820

$12,258
N/A

$12,753
$12,753
$12,495

$28,345
N/A

$28,607
$39,769
$27,536

$31,486
$61,478

$19,728
$55,278

N/A  
N/A  

N/A  
N/A  

$45,735
N/A

$41,038
$44,360

$44,948
N/A

$41,038
$48,165
$39,315

N/A  
N/A  

N/A  
N/A  

N/A  
N/A  

N/A  
N/A  

  

Amherst
Boston
Dartmouth
Lowell
Medical School
TOTAL

HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT (Fall 2017)

23,388
12,660
6,763

14,013
N/A

56,824

Undergraduate

30,340
16,415
8,406

18,316
1,095

74,572

6,952
3,755
1,643
4,303
1,095

17,748

Graduate TOTAL 

Amherst
Boston
Dartmouth
Lowell
Medical School
TOTAL

FULL-TIME & PART-TIME ENROLLMENT (Fall 2017)

UNDERGRADUATE GRADUATE

8%
24%
14%
25%
N/A

17%

63%
64%
57%
71%
5%

61%

92%
76%
86%
75%
N/A

83%

37%
36%
43%
29%
95%
39%

% Part-Time% Full-Time % Part-Time% Full-Time

76%
85%
91%
87%
N/A

83%

Amherst
Boston
Dartmouth
Lowell
Medical School
TOTAL

STUDENT RESIDENCY (Fall 2017)
Massachusetts Residents as a Percentage of Total Enrollment

67%
80%
85%
82%
71%
75%

35%
64%
62%
63%
71%
53%

Undergraduate Graduate TOTAL 

143,140
63,344
41,555
59,016
3,684

310,739

Amherst
Boston
Dartmouth
Lowell
Medical School
TOTAL

Resident

ALUMNI RESIDENCY (Fall 2017)

267,014
86,230
57,411
93,147
6,151

509,953

123,874
22,886
15,856
34,131
2,467

199,214

Non-
Resident TOTAL 

4,714
1,881
1,333
1,997
9,925

ADMISSIONS (Fall 2017)
Number of Incoming Matriculated Undergraduate Students

First-time
Freshmen

Amherst
Boston
Dartmouth
Lowell
TOTAL

6,249
3,425
1,969
3,059

14,702

1,535
1,544

636
1,062
4,777

Transfers TOTAL 

 -Trad Path
 -GEP Path

The University of Massachusetts is a five-campus public research university system 
renowned for the quality of its academic programs, the scope and excellence of its 
research, and the strength of its public service mission. UMass provides access to 
high-quality, affordable education that advances knowledge and improves the lives of 
the people of the Commonwealth, the nation and the world. 

UMass Amherst, founded in 1863, is the flagship of the five-campus UMass system. 
Home to the Commonwealth Honors College, UMass Amherst incorporates modern 
teaching methods involving new communication and information technology, yet 
remains an immersive, residential campus offering students a comprehensive array 
of academic programs. True to its land-grant roots, UMass Amherst is engaged in 
research and creative work in all fields and is classified by the Carnegie Foundation 
for the Advancement of Teaching as a doctoral university with the “highest research 
activity” or R1. Major areas of emphasis include climate science, food science, alter-
native energy, nanomanufacturing, polymer science, computer science and linguis-
tics. Consistently rated as a “Top Producer of Fulbright Students,” UMass Amherst is 
ranked 29th among the nation’s top public universities by U.S. News & World Report. 

UMass Boston is nationally recognized as a model of excellence for urban pub-
lic universities. Located on Boston Harbor, it is the metropolitan area’s only public  
research university. UMass Boston’s distinguished intellectual contributions span the 
social sciences, education, health and wellness, and — increasingly — the physical 
and life sciences, with faculty earning international recognition in biology; environ-
mental, earth, and ocean sciences; cancer research; physics and chemistry. UMass  
Boston’s exceptionally diverse student body represents 150 countries. UMass Boston is  
committed to educating people from modest-income backgrounds, first-generation 
college students, and those from urban areas both here and abroad. 

UMass Dartmouth is a Tier 1 national research university that is dedicated to en-
gaged learning and innovative research resulting in lifelong student success. Located 
on 710 acres on the South Coast of Massachusetts, UMass Dartmouth is home to 
a $27 million research enterprise and is the only Massachusetts research university 
located south of Boston. Its civic engagement program generates more than 230,000 
hours of student community service each year and places the university in the top 1 
percent nationwide on the President’s National Community Service Honor Roll. UMass 
Dartmouth offers students high-quality academic programs through 50 majors and 
40 professional and doctoral programs, including the UMass School of Law, the 
state’s only public law school. 

UMass Lowell is the fifth-fastest growing public doctoral university in the coun-
try, according to the Chronicle of Higher Education. Since 2007, UMass Lowell has 
achieved significant enrollment growth while simultaneously increasing the academic 
qualifications and diversity of its student body. National recognition of the campus 
is on the rise. U.S. News & World Report ranks UMass Lowell No.156 in its National 
Universities Rankings. UMass Lowell programs support workforce and economic 
development through innovative research, business incubation and public-private 
partnerships. The university prepares students to take the world in their hands by 
emphasizing experiential learning through cooperative education, public service and 
applied research. This translates into earning potential. UMass Lowell produces the 
highest average 20-year return on investment among all public research universities 
in New England, according to PayScale. 

UMass Medical School (UMMS), founded in 1962 and located in Worcester, with 
its first-ever regional campus in partnership with Baystate Health in Springfield, is 
the Commonwealth’s only public medical school and serves as the university’s Nobel 
Prize-winning health sciences campus. Perennially ranked in the top 10 percent for 
primary care training, UMMS has remained true to its founding mission while also 
becoming globally recognized in biomedical research. UMMS has three graduate 
schools — School of Medicine, Graduate School of Biomedical Sciences, and Gradu-
ate School of Nursing. Unique among all medical schools, UMMS is also home to 
Commonwealth Medicine, a health care consulting division that partners with Massa-
chusetts and other states in delivering health services to vulnerable populations, and 
MassBiologics, the only non-profit, FDA-licensed vaccine manufacturer in the nation. 

UMassOnline is the University of Massachusetts’ nationally acclaimed online educa-
tion consortium that features more than 1,500 online courses and 160 online certifi-
cate and degree programs from the five UMass campuses. Since its founding in 2001, 
UMassOnline has continued to grow, with 75,565 course enrollments in FY17 across 
the five campuses. Online students can pursue an associate, bachelor’s, master’s or 
doctoral degree in a variety of in-demand subject areas, including liberal arts, educa-
tion, management, nursing, public health and information technology. Online stu-
dents learn from the same world-class instructors as students who study on campus, 
and they receive an identical degree. UMassOnline programs consistently earn high 
rankings in U.S. News & World Report and GetEducated.com.



Invention Disclosures 
Licenses Completed 
License Revenue

$219,917,000
$70,019,000
$26,102,000
$69,677,000

$279,884,000
$4,394,000

$669,993,000

Robert J. Manning, Chairman, Swampscott 

R. Norman Peters, J.D., Vice Chairman, Paxton 

James R. Buonomo, M.B.A., Shrewsbury 

Mary L. Burns, Lowell   

Derek J. Dunlea, Student, UMass Amherst 

Robert Epstein, B.B.A., Boston  

David G. Fubini, M.B.A., Brookline  

Maria D. Furman, CFA, Wellesley  

Stephen R. Karam, Fall River  

Gray R. Milkowski, Student, UMass Boston  

Michael V. O’Brien, Southborough  

Kerri E. Osterhaus-Houle, M.D., Hudson  

Imari K. Paris Jeffries, B.A., M.Ed, M.A., Boston 

James A. Peyser, M.A., Secretary of Education, 
Milton   

Malinda E. Reed, Student, UMass Lowell 

Samantha E. Reid, Student, UMass Dartmouth 

Elizabeth D. Scheibel, J.D., South Hadley 

Henry M. Thomas, III, J.D., Springfield  

Steven A. Tolman, Brighton  

Victor Woolridge, Springfield  

Charles F. Wu, M.B.A., Newton    

Camilla D. Yu, Student, UMass Medical School  
 

www.umass.edu

www.umb.edu

www.umassd.edu

www.uml.edu

www.umassmed.edu

www.umassonline.net

Amherst
Boston
Dartmouth
Lowell
Medical School
System
TOTAL

RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT EXPENDITURES
 (FY 2017)

TECHNOLOGY COMMERCIALIZATION (FY 2017)

EMPLOYEES (Fall 2017 Headcount)

189
26

$36,660,000

Amherst

Boston

Dartmouth

Lowell

Medical 
School

System

TOTAL

Faculty 

Full-Time 
Part-Time  

Total 

Full-Time 
Part-Time  

Total 

Full-Time 
Part-Time  

Total 

Full-Time 
Part-Time  

Total 

Full-Time 
Part-Time  

Total 

Full-Time 
Part-Time  

Total 

Full-Time 
Part-Time  

Total 

Martin T. Meehan, J.D. 
President 
 
Kumble R. Subbaswamy, Ph.D. 
Chancellor 
UMass Amherst 
 
Barry Mills, Ph.D.
Interim Chancellor 
UMass Boston

Robert E. Johnson, Ph.D. 
Chancellor  
UMass Dartmouth 
 
Jacqueline F. Moloney, Ed.D. 
Chancellor 
UMass Lowell 
 
Michael F. Collins, M.D. 
Chancellor 
UMass Medical School 
 
James R. Julian, Jr., J.D. 
Executive Vice President,  
and Chief Operating Officer 
 
Katherine S. Newman, Ph.D. 
Senior Vice President for  
Academic Affairs 
 
Lisa A. Calise 
Senior Vice President for  
Administration & Finance  
and Treasurer 
 
Zunilka M. Barrett 
Secretary to the Board 

Amherst

Boston

Dartmouth

Lowell

Medical School

UMassOnline

BOARD OF TRUSTEES OFFICERS OF 
THE UNIVERSITY

CONTACT
MAIN

NUMBER ADMISSIONS
 PUBLIC
AFFAIRS

FACTS 2017-2018

TOTALStaff 

WEBSITE

413-545-0111 413-545-0222 413-545-0444

617-287-5000 617-287-6100 617-287-5300

508-999-8000 508-999-8605 508-999-8015

978-934-4000 978-934-3930 978-934-3224

508-856-8989 508-856-2323 508-856-2000

774-455-7600 774-455-7600 774-455-7600

FACTS 
2017-2018 

University of Massachusetts
Office of the President

One Beacon Street, Floor 31
Boston, MA 02108

617-287-7050

333 South Street
Shrewsbury, MA 01545

774-455-7100

www.massachusetts.edu

1,374
294

1,668

4,104
1,608
5,712

0
0
0

1,013
171

1,184

616
503

1,119

401
194
595

700
446

1,146

4,026
283

4,309

10,958
674

11,632

382
11

393

3,578
205

3,783

1,085
18

1,103

743
48

791

1,144
109

1,253

5,400
577

5,977

15,062
2,282

17,344

382
11

393

4,591
376

4,967

1,701
521

2,222

1,144
242

1,386

1,844
555

2,399

UMASS  LOGO UPDATE

Amherst • Boston • Dartmouth • Lowell • Medical School • UMassOnline

Amherst • Boston • Dartmouth • Lowell
Medical School • UMassOnline

Amherst
Boston
Dartmouth
Lowell
Medical School
UMassOnline

16
.4

76
W

L


