The University of Massachusetts is a five-campus public research university system renowned for the quality of its academic programs, the scope and excellence of its research, and the strength of its public service mission. UMass provides access to high-quality, affordable education that advances knowledge and improves the lives of the people of the Commonwealth, the nation and the world.

UMass Amherst, founded in 1863, is the flagship of the five-campus UMass system. Home to the Commonwealth Honors College, UMass Amherst incorporates modern teaching methods involving new communication and information technology, yet remains an immersive, residential campus offering students a comprehensive array of academic programs. True to its land-grant roots, UMass Amherst is engaged in research and creative work in all fields and is classified by the Carnegie Foundation for the Advancement of Teaching as a doctoral university with the "highest research activity" or R1. Major areas of emphasis include climate science, food science, alternative energy, nanomanufacturing, polymer science, computer science and linguistics. Consistently rated as a "Top Producer of Fulbright Students," UMass Amherst is ranked 29th among the nation's top public universities by *U.S. News & World Report*.

UMass Boston is nationally recognized as a model of excellence for urban public universities. Located on Boston Harbor, it is the metropolitan area's only public research university. UMass Boston's distinguished intellectual contributions span the social sciences, education, health and wellness, and — increasingly — the physical and life sciences, with faculty earning international recognition in biology; environmental, earth, and ocean sciences; cancer research; physics and chemistry. UMass Boston's exceptionally diverse student body represents 150 countries. UMass Boston is committed to educating people from modest-income backgrounds, first-generation college students, and those from urban areas both here and abroad.

UMass Dartmouth is a Tier 1 national research university that is dedicated to engaged learning and innovative research resulting in lifelong student success. Located on 710 acres on the South Coast of Massachusetts, UMass Dartmouth is home to a \$27 million research enterprise and is the only Massachusetts research university located south of Boston. Its civic engagement program generates more than 230,000 hours of student community service each year and places the university in the top 1 percent nationwide on the President's National Community Service Honor Roll. UMass Dartmouth offers students high-quality academic programs through 50 majors and 40 professional and doctoral programs, including the UMass School of Law, the state's only public law school.

UMass Lowell is the fifth-fastest growing public doctoral university in the country, according to the Chronicle of Higher Education. Since 2007, UMass Lowell has achieved significant enrollment growth while simultaneously increasing the academic qualifications and diversity of its student body. National recognition of the campus is on the rise. *U.S. News & World Report* ranks UMass Lowell No.156 in its National Universities Rankings. UMass Lowell programs support workforce and economic development through innovative research, business incubation and public-private partnerships. The university prepares students to take the world in their hands by emphasizing experiential learning through cooperative education, public service and applied research. This translates into earning potential. UMass Lowell produces the highest average 20-year return on investment among all public research universities in New England, according to PayScale.

UMass Medical School (UMMS), founded in 1962 and located in Worcester, with its first-ever regional campus in partnership with Baystate Health in Springfield, is the Commonwealth's only public medical school and serves as the university's Nobel Prize-winning health sciences campus. Perennially ranked in the top 10 percent for primary care training, UMMS has remained true to its founding mission while also becoming globally recognized in biomedical research. UMMS has three graduate schools — School of Medicine, Graduate School of Biomedical Sciences, and Graduate School of Nursing. Unique among all medical schools, UMMS is also home to Commonwealth Medicine, a health care consulting division that partners with Massachusetts and other states in delivering health services to vulnerable populations, and MassBiologics, the only non-profit, FDA-licensed vaccine manufacturer in the nation.

UMassOnline is the University of Massachusetts' nationally acclaimed online education consortium that features more than 1,500 online courses and 160 online certificate and degree programs from the five UMass campuses. Since its founding in 2001, UMassOnline has continued to grow, with 75,565 course enrollments in FY17 across the five campuses. Online students can pursue an associate, bachelor's, master's or doctoral degree in a variety of in-demand subject areas, including liberal arts, education, management, nursing, public health and information technology. Online students learn from the same world-class instructors as students who study on campus, and they receive an identical degree. UMassOnline programs consistently earn high rankings in *U.S. News & World Report* and GetEducated.com.

HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT (Fall 2017)

	Undergraduate	Graduate	TOTAL
Amherst	23,388	6,952	30,340
Boston	12,660	3,755	16,415
Dartmouth	6,763	1,643	8,406
Lowell	14,013	4,303	18,316
Medical School	N/A	1,095	1,095
TOTAL	56,824	17,748	74,572

FULL-TIME & PART-TIME ENROLLMENT (Fall 2017)

	<u>UNDERGRADUATE</u>		GRAI	<u>DUATE</u>
	% Full-Time	% Part-Time	% Full-Time	% Part-Time
Amherst	92%	8%	37%	63%
Boston	76%	24%	36%	64%
Dartmouth	86%	14%	43%	57%
Lowell	75%	25%	29%	71%
Medical School	N/A	N/A	95%	5%
TOTAL	83%	17%	39%	61%

STUDENT RESIDENCY (Fall 2017)

Massachusetts Residents as a Percentage of Total Enrollment

	Undergraduate	Graduate	TOTAL
Amherst	76%	35%	67%
Boston	85%	64%	80%
Dartmouth	91%	62%	85%
Lowell	87%	63%	82%
Medical School	N/A	71%	71%
TOTAL	83%	53%	75%

ALUMNI RESIDENCY (Fall 2017)

	Non-			
	Resident	Resident	TOTAL	
Amherst	143,140	123,874	267,014	
Boston	63,344	22,886	86,230	
Dartmouth	41,555	15,856	57,411	
Lowell	59,016	34,131	93,147	
Medical School	3,684	2,467	6,151	
TOTAL	310,739	199,214	509,953	

ADMISSIONS (Fall 2017)

Number of Incoming Matriculated Undergraduate Students

	First-time Freshmen	Transfers	TOTAL
Amherst	4,714	1,535	6,249
Boston	1,881	1,544	3,425
Dartmouth	1,333	636	1,969
Lowell	1,997	1,062	3,059
TOTAL	9,925	4,777	14,702

ANNUAL STUDENT COSTS (2017 - 2018)

Tuition & Mandatory Fees

Resident	Fees Non-Res	Board	T&F and R&B Resident	T&F and R&B Non-Res
15 411	\$33.477	\$12.258	\$27,669	\$45,735
,	. ,			N/A
,				\$41,038
				\$44,360
14 6 00 7	#22 COO	¢42.250	¢20.245	0.4.4.0.40
,	. ,	. ,	. ,	\$44,948
,	. ,			N/A
	. ,	. ,	. ,	\$41,038
,	. ,			\$48,165
515,040	\$26,820	\$12,495	\$27,536	\$39,315
514,883	. ,			N/A
36,678	\$61,478	N/A	N/A	N/A
14,778	\$19,728	N/A	N/A	N/A
43,278	\$55,278	N/A	N/A	N/A
	515,411 513,828 513,571 514,800 516,087 517,730 515,854 527,016 515,040 514,883 536,678 514,778	\$15,411 \$33,477 \$13,828 \$32,985 \$13,571 \$28,285 \$14,800 \$31,865 \$16,087 \$32,690 \$16,730 \$34,270 \$15,854 \$28,285 \$27,016 \$35,413 \$15,040 \$26,820 \$14,883 \$31,486 \$36,678 \$61,478 \$19,728	\$15,411 \$33,477 \$12,258 \$13,828 \$32,985 N/A \$13,571 \$28,285 \$12,753 \$14,800 \$31,865 \$12,495 \$16,087 \$32,690 \$12,258 \$17,730 \$34,270 N/A \$15,854 \$28,285 \$12,753 \$27,016 \$35,413 \$12,753 \$15,040 \$26,820 \$12,495 \$14,883 \$31,486 N/A \$36,678 \$61,478 N/A	\$15,411 \$33,477 \$12,258 \$27,669 \$13,828 \$32,985 N/A N/A \$13,571 \$28,285 \$12,753 \$26,324 \$14,800 \$31,865 \$12,495 \$27,295 \$16,087 \$32,690 \$12,258 \$28,345 \$17,730 \$34,270 N/A N/A \$15,5854 \$28,285 \$12,753 \$28,607 \$27,016 \$35,413 \$12,753 \$39,769 \$15,040 \$26,820 \$12,495 \$27,536 \$15,040 \$26,820 \$12,495 \$27,536 \$14,883 \$31,486 N/A N/A \$36,678 \$61,478 N/A N/A

DEGREES CONFERRED (2016 – 2017)

	Associate	Bachelor's	Master's	Doctorate	TOTAL
Amherst	34	6,111	1,392	367	7,904
Boston	-	2,658	994	81	3,733
Dartmouth	-	1,421	403	67	1,891
Lowell	39	2,564	1,018	110	3,731
Medical School	-	-	66	192	258
TOTAL	73	12,754	3,873	817	17,517

FACTS 2017-2018

RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT EXPENDITURES(FY 2017)

Amherst	\$219,917,000
Boston	\$70,019,000
Dartmouth	\$26,102,000
Lowell	\$69,677,000
Medical School	\$279,884,000
System	\$4,394,000
TOTAL	\$669,993,000

TECHNOLOGY COMMERCIALIZATION (FY 2017)

Invention Disclosures	189
Licenses Completed	26
License Revenue	\$36,660,000

EMPLOYEES (Fall 2017 Headcount)

		Faculty	Staff	TOTAL
Amherst	Full-Time	1,374	4,026	5,400
	Part-Time	294	283	577
	Total	1,668	4,309	5,977
Boston	Full-Time	700	4 4 4 4	4.044
boston		700	1,144	1,844
	Part-Time	446	109	555
	Total	1,146	1,253	2,399
Dartmouth	Full-Time	401	743	1 144
Dartinouth	Part-Time	194	48	1,144 242
	Total	595	791	1,386
	Total	373	//1	1,300
Lowell	Full-Time	616	1,085	1,701
	Part-Time	503	18	521
	Total	1,119	1,103	2,222
		-,	-,	
Medical	Full-Time	1,013	3,578	4,591
School	Part-Time	171	205	376
	Total	1,184	3,783	4,967
System	Full-Time	0	382	382
	Part-Time	0	11	11
	Total	0	393	393
	r 11 m	4.104	10.050	15.072
TOTAL	Full-Time	4,104	10,958	15,062
TOTAL	Part-Time	1,608	674	2,282
	Total	5,712	11,632	17,344

BOARD OF TRUSTEES

Robert J. Manning, Chairman, Swampscott

R. Norman Peters, J.D., Vice Chairman, Paxton

James R. Buonomo, M.B.A., Shrewsbury

Mary L. Burns, Lowell

Derek J. Dunlea, Student, UMass Amherst

Robert Epstein, B.B.A., Boston

David G. Fubini, M.B.A., Brookline

Maria D. Furman, CFA, Wellesley

Stephen R. Karam, Fall River

Gray R. Milkowski, Student, UMass Boston

Michael V. O'Brien, Southborough

Kerri E. Osterhaus-Houle, M.D., Hudson

Imari K. Paris Jeffries, B.A., M.Ed, M.A., Boston

James A. Peyser, M.A., Secretary of Education, Milton

Malinda E. Reed, Student, UMass Lowell

Samantha E. Reid, Student, UMass Dartmouth

Elizabeth D. Scheibel, J.D., South Hadley

Henry M. Thomas, III, J.D., Springfield

Steven A. Tolman, Brighton

Victor Woolridge, Springfield

Charles F. Wu, M.B.A., Newton

Camilla D. Yu, Student, UMass Medical School

OFFICERS OF THE UNIVERSITY

Martin T. Meehan, J.D. President

Kumble R. Subbaswamy, Ph.D. Chancellor UMass Amherst

Barry Mills, Ph.D. Interim Chancellor UMass Boston

Robert E. Johnson, Ph.D. Chancellor UMass Dartmouth

Jacqueline F. Moloney, Ed.D. Chancellor UMass Lowell

Michael F. Collins, M.D. Chancellor UMass Medical School

James R. Julian, Jr., J.D. Executive Vice President, and Chief Operating Officer

Katherine S. Newman, Ph.D. Senior Vice President for Academic Affairs

Lisa A. Calise
Senior Vice President for
Administration & Finance
and Treasurer

Zunilka M. Barrett Secretary to the Board



Amherst Boston Dartmouth Lowell Medical School UMassOnline

FACTS 2017-2018

University of Massachusetts
Office of the President
One Beacon Street, Floor 31
Boston, MA 02108
617-287-7050

333 South Street Shrewsbury, MA 01545 774-455-7100

www.massachusetts.edu

CONTACT	WEBSITE	MAIN NUMBER	ADMISSIONS	PUBLIC AFFAIRS
Amherst	www.umass.edu	413-545-0111	413-545-0222	413-545-0444
Boston	www.umb.edu	617-287-5000	617-287-6100	617-287-5300
Dartmouth	www.umassd.edu	508-999-8000	508-999-8605	508-999-8015
Lowell	www.uml.edu	978-934-4000	978-934-3930	978-934-3224
Medical School	www.umassmed.edu	508-856-8989	508-856-2323	508-856-2000
UMassOnline	www.umassonline.net	774-455-7600	774-455-7600	774-455-7600